

Shipping address:
Turnpack, LLC
6922 Via Northgate
Suite 101
Mesa AZ 85212
United States
☎ +1 480-331-1878

Flodraulic, Tony Haynes
2125 East 5th Street
Suite 113
Tempe AZ 85281
United States

Purchase Order #PO26291848

Buyer:	Your Order Reference:	Order Date:	Payment Terms:
Lorena Carrillo	THAYNES7202026	07/21/2026 18:04:45	Net 30/ACH

DESCRIPTION	TAXES	DATE REQ.	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
[UATT0.020600] 20mm x 5.8M Blue Pipe - 232 PSI - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	7.000 Unit(s)	42.2500	\$ 295.75
[UATT0.025600] 25mm x 5.8M Blue Pipe - 232 PSI - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	11.000 Unit(s)	48.7500	\$ 536.25
[UACC0.025025] 25mm Straight Coupling - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	10.000 Unit(s)	16.9000	\$ 169.00
[UACC9.020020] 20mm x 90 Degree Elbow - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	7.000 Unit(s)	18.2000	\$ 127.40
[UACC9.025025] 25mm x 90 Degree Elbow - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	6.000 Unit(s)	21.4500	\$ 128.70
[UACCT.025025] 25mm Equal Tee - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	2.000 Unit(s)	31.8500	\$ 63.70
[UCIC0.025020] 25mm x 20mm Saddle Branch - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	7.000 Unit(s)	32.5000	\$ 227.50
[UACCV.025020] 20mm x 25mm Ball Valve - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	2.000 Unit(s)	37.7000	\$ 75.40
[UACCV.025025] 25mm Ball Valve - UNIPipe AIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	4.000 Unit(s)	44.8500	\$ 179.40
[UASFSBQ.020015N] Wall Mounted Drop End with 20mm Ball Valve and Single 1/4" Universal Quick Coupling - UnipipeAIR		07/21/2026 17:31:59	7.000 Unit(s)	78.0000	\$ 546.00

[UASV0.020008] 20mm Fitting Plug with Purge Valve - UNIPIPE AIR	07/21/2026 17:31:59	2.000 Unit(s)	11.7100	\$ 23.42
[UASV0.025008] 25mm Fitting Plug with Purge Valve - UNIPIPE AIR	07/21/2026 17:31:59	1.000 Unit(s)	13.0000	\$ 13.00
[HSBC20M10INS] 20mm Rubber Lined, Zinc Plated, Bolted Clip with 3/8" Port	07/21/2026 17:31:59	15.000 Unit(s)	2.2800	\$ 34.20
[HSBC25M10INS] 25mm Rubber Lined, Zinc Plated, Bolted Clip with 3/8" Port	07/21/2026 17:31:59	30.000 Unit(s)	2.2800	\$ 68.40
[HSCMMP10] Mounting plate 3/8" male	07/21/2026 17:31:59	45.000 Unit(s)	5.8500	\$ 263.25
[HOSE-SB] SB1 SS SINGLE BRAID HOSE 1 IN ID X 36 IN OAL PF-31- 321 S.S. SINGLE BRAIDED FLEX HOSE WITH 1" SCH-40 CARBON	07/21/2026 17:31:59	1.000 Unit(s)	265.2000	\$ 265.20
[AFF60-N10D-Z-D] Line Filter	07/21/2026 17:31:59	1.000 Unit(s)	272.8500	\$ 272.85
[AM60-N10D-Z-D] Line Mist Separator	07/21/2026 17:31:59	1.000 Unit(s)	244.2800	\$ 244.28
[AK6000-N10] Check Valve 1" NPT	07/21/2026 17:31:59	1.000 Unit(s)	35.4500	\$ 35.45
[VHS40-N06-Z-D] Pressure Relief 3 Port Valve	07/21/2026 17:31:59	3.000 Unit(s)	43.1700	\$ 129.51
[VHS54P-190AS] Silencer Assy	07/21/2026 17:31:59	3.000 Unit(s)	4.2000	\$ 12.60
[Y500T-D] Spacer with Bracket	07/21/2026 17:31:59	6.000 Unit(s)	6.5400	\$ 39.24
[AW40K-N06C-Z-D] Filter Regulator	07/21/2026 17:31:59	3.000 Unit(s)	84.3300	\$ 252.99
[G46-P10-N01-L-X30] Gauge	07/21/2026 17:31:59	3.000 Unit(s)	8.6000	\$ 25.80
[AFM40-N06D-Z-D] Coalescing Filter / Mist Separator	07/21/2026 17:31:59	3.000 Unit(s)	60.0000	\$ 180.00

Total	\$ 4,209.29
--------------	--------------------

NOTES:

Drop ship if possible Will Call if not.



Turnpack, LLC
6922 Via Northgate
Suite 101
Mesa, AZ 85212

Ship Complete / best method to avoid extra shipping charges

Will Call Open 9a-4p